Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa
MX4 S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 18/3/2012 11:15. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:53:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:57.240 +7.660 12:12:22.058 1 11:53:45.279
(2) MILTON BECKER 2 2:05.662 +5.202 11:55:50.941
1 11:53:34.307 (16) INGO GIELOW JUNIOR 3 2:02.079 +1.619 11:57:53.020
2 1:37.392 +0.869 11:55:11.699 1 11:53:39.279 4 2:01.166 +0.706 11:59:54.186
3 1:36.523 11:56:48.222 2 1:54.233 +3.440 11:55:33.512 5 2:01.876 +1.416 12:01:56.062
4 1:36.968 +0.445 11:58:25.190 3 1:50.793 11:57:24.305 6 2:00.460 12:03:56.522
5 1:37.745 +1.222 12:00:02.935 4 1:52.540 +1.747 11:59:16.845
6 1:40.131 +3.608 12:01:43.066 5 1:52.611 +1.818 12:01:09.456 (9) JORGE NEGRETI
7 1:38.143 +1.620 12:03:21.209 6 1:50.968 +0.175 12:03:00.424 1 11:53:43.929
8 1:38.999 +2.476 12:05:00.208 7 1:51.686 +0.893 12:04:52.110 2 1:51.032 +4.304 11:55:34.961
9 1:41.006 +4.483 12:06:41.214 8 1:52.102 +1.309 12:06:44.212 3 1:50.139 +3.411 11:57:25.100
10 1:40.053 +3.530 12:08:21.267 9 1:55.726 +4.933 12:08:39.938 4 1:46.728 11:59:11.828
1 1:39.872 +3.349 12:10:01.139 10 1:57.872 +7.079 12:10:37.810
12 1:41.930 +5.407 12:11:43.069 11 1:57.055 +6.262 12:12:34.865
(69) ANISIO CLASEN (25) MOACIR SILVEIRA JUNIOR
1 11:53:37.175 1 11:53:41.245
2 1:49.837 +6.329 11:55:27.012 2 2:00.809 +4.790 11:55:42.054
3 1:44.608 +1.100 11:57:11.620 3 1:56.019 11:57:38.073
4 1:44.155 +0.647 11:58:55.775 4 1:57.114 +1.095 11:59:35.187
5 1:43.508 12:00:39.283 5 1:57.749 +1.730 12:01:32.936
6 1:43.711 +0.203 12:02:22.994 6 2:00.733 +4.714 12:03:33.669
7 1:46.682 +3.174 12:04:09.676 7 1:57.065 +1.046 12:05:30.734
8 1:46.171 +2.663 12:05:55.847 8 1:59.238 +3.219 12:07:29.972
9 1:45.889 +2.381 12:07:41.736 9 2:01.231 +5.212 12:09:31.203
10 1:46.642 +3.134 12:09:28.378 10 2:01.774 +5.755 12:11:32.977
11 1:47.197 +3.689 12:11:15.575 11 2:03.457 +7.438 12:13:36.434
12 1:47.059 +3.551 12:13:02.634
(11) VALTER CLOVIS OSOWSKI
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 1 11:53:38.836
1 1153.36.166 2 1:58.099 +2.622 11:55:36.935
2 1:46.862 +1.345 11:55:23.028 3 1:55.477 11:57:32.412
3 1:47.326 +1.809 11:57:10.354 4 2:06.515 +11.038 11:59:38.927
4 1:45.517 11:58:55.871 5 1:56.876 +1.399 12:01:35.803
5 1:48.322 +2.805 12:00:44.193 6 1:59.025 +3.548 12:03:34.828
6 1:49.185 +3.668 12:02:33.378 7 1:58.093 +2.616 12:05:32.921
7 1:49.076 +3.559 12:04:22.454 8 1:59.860 +4.383 12:07:32.781
8 1:50.205 +4.688 12:06:12.659 9 2:00.478 +5.001 12:09:33.259
9 1:50.266 +4.749 12:08:02.925 10 2:01.878 +6.401 12:11:35.137
10 1:50.637 +5.120 12:09:53.562 11 2:01.531 +6.054 12:13:36.668
1 1:50.932 +5.415 12:11:44.494
(52) HERIELIO CARDOSO
(712) ADENIR DA VEIGA 1 11:53:40.318
1 115335821 2 1:58.649 +1.213 11:55:38.967
2 1:48.502 +1.073 11:55:24.323 3 1:57.521 +0.085 11:57:36.488
3 1:48.376 +0.947 11:57:12.699 4 1:59.052 +1.616 11:59:35.540
4 1:55.079 +7.650 11:59:07.778 5 1:57.436 12:01:32.976
5 1:50.134 +2.705 12:00:57.912 6 1:59.435 +1.999 12:03:32.411
6 1:48.284 +0.855 12:02:46.196 7 1:58.656 +1.220 12:05:31.067
7 1:47.429 12:04:33.625 8 1:59.530 +2.094 12:07:30.597
8 1:48.894 +1.465 12:06:22.519 9 2:19.153 +21.717 12:09:49.750
9 1:48.652 +1.223 12:08:11.171 10 2:06.425 +8.989 12:11:56.175
10 1:47.873 +0.444 12:09:59.044
1 1:52.960 +5.531 12:11:52.004 (40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
1 11:53:42.159
(33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 2 2:04.443 +5.691 11:55:46.602
1 11:53:37.034 3 2:03.312 +4.560 11:57:49.914
2 1:51.316 +1.736 11:55:28.350 4 1:58.809 +0.057 11:59:48.723
3 1:49.580 11:57:17.930 5 2:03.291 +4.539 12:01:52.014
4 1:51.340 +1.760 11:59:09.270 6 2:02.021 +3.269 12:03:54.035
5 1:51.884 +2.304 12:01:01.154 7 1:58.752 12:05:52.787
6 1:54.220 +4.640 12:02:55.374 8 2:03.047 +4.295 12:07:55.834
7 1:52.428 +2.848 12:04:47.802 9 2:01.197 +2.445 12:09:57.031
8 1:51.923 +2.343 12:06:39.725 10 2:03.382 +4.630 12:12:00.413
9 1:52.163 +2.583 12:08:31.888
10 1:52.930 +3.350 12:10:24.818 (90) IRINEU MANOEL
Orbits
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